  1
R-JACK™ SOLUTION
Overview Applications
  cablesplususa.com
U        S        A
In today’s world of high-speed communications, Ethernet has become the platform for all
voice, video and data services. R-JACK™ Ethernet Interconnect Solution, OCC’s ruggedized
family of RJ-45 receptacles, plugs, backshells and accessories, empowers customers to

  7
R-JACK™ SOLUTION
Ordering Information
CONFIGURATION TYPE
A – Plug (compatible with D, F, G, J, K, H, P, & S style receptacles)
B – Receptacle, Jam-Nut, MIL-DTL-38999 Style, Rear Mnt.
C – Receptacle, Flange-Mnt., MIL-DTL-38999 Style Front/Rear Mnt.
D – Receptacle, Flange-Mnt., Front/Rear Mnt., No Mnt. Hardware
F – Receptacle, Flange-Mnt., Front Mnt., w/Pem Nuts & HDW
G – Receptacle, Flange-Mnt., Front/Rear Mnt., w/Mnt.
Screws/L. Nuts
H – Receptacle, Flange-Mnt., Mnt. Bracket & Screws
J – Receptacle, Jam-Nut, FITS D38999/24 CUT-OUT, M83723/60
K – R eceptacle, Jam-Nut, Small Profile, Rear Mnt.
P – R eceptacle, In-line
S – R eceptacle, Jam-Nut, Special Mnt.
U – Accessories (Backshell, Dust Caps)
DUST CAP
0 – None
1 – Female,  Metal,  Collar  &  Lanyard  ECRJ  Jam-Nut  Recpt.  only
2 – Female,  Metal,  Collar  &  Lanyard  for  Jam-Nut  Recpt.
3 – Female,  Metal,  Eyelet  &  Lanyard  for  Flange-Mnt.  Recpt.
4 – Male,  Metal,  Crimp  Sleeve  &  Lanyard  for  Plug
5 – Female,  Metal,  Crimp  Sleeve  &  Lanyard  for  In-Line  Recpt.
6 – Female,  Metal,  Eyelet  &  Lanyard  for  MIL-DTL-38999  Flange-Mnt.  Recpt.
7 – Female,  Metal,  Collar  &  Lanyard  for  MIL-DTL-38999  Jam-Nut  Recept.
EMC SHIELDING
0 – Not  Applicable  (use for  Dust  Cover,  Backshell  or Plug)
1 – EMC  Shielded  (includes  Conductive  Gasketing) a
2 – No EMC  Shielding
FINISH
1 – Anodized 1
2 – E-Nickel 2
3 – Zinc Nickel 2
4 – 303 Stainless 2
5 – 316 stainless 2
6 – Brass
7 – CAD 2
1 RoHS compliant. Check with OCC
 Inside Sales Representative for details.
2  Use this type of plating/material for
EMI/EMC applications
STRAIN RELIEF
CORDSET
LENGTH
(Receptacle
termination only)
0 –  None
(female
receptacle)
A – 1 ft.
B – 2 ft.
C – 3 ft.
D – 5 ft.
NOT USED
Part Numbering  ECR A 0 1 0 2 U A A
INSERT SEALING
0 – Sealed  Transversely  (IP68  Uncapped/Receptacle  Mated  to Plug)
1 – Not sealed Transversely b (IP68  Dust  Caps  Mated  to Plugs/Receptacle  Only)
NOTE:
a EMC   include:  ECRA,  ECRD,  ECRE,  ECRG,  ECRH,  ECRJ,  ECRK;
 Dust  Caps,  Backshells  plated  with Zinc Nickel
b Use  1 for  A or U  types
  cablesplususa.com
U        S        A
(CABLE O.D.)
0 – Not Applicable
A – Straight Backshell,
      0.190”–0.270” O.D.
B – Straight Backshell,
      0.271”–0.330” O.D.
C – 90˚ Backshell,
      0.190”–0.315” O.D.